Transactiegeschiedenis voor de geselecteerde periode en hedgefunds:

Meldingsdatum
25 Feb 2019
22 Feb 2019
21 Feb 2019
20 Feb 2019
20 Feb 2019
20 Feb 2019
20 Feb 2019
20 Feb 2019
19 Feb 2019
18 Feb 2019
14 Feb 2019
1 Feb 2019
31 Jan 2019
7 Jan 2019
3 Jan 2019

Houdende partij

WorldQuant

J.P. Morgan Asset Management
Gladstone Capital Management
Gladstone Capital Management
J.P. Morgan Asset Management
Linden Advisors

SFM UK Management
WorldQuant

SFM UK Management

SFM UK Management
Boldhaven Management

SFM UK Management

SFM UK Management
Gladstone Capital Management

Canada Pension Plan Investment Board

Netto shortpositie
0,45%
0,46%
1,30%
1,48%
0,57%
0,35%
1,11%
0,53%
1,21%
1,41%
0,49%
1,51%
1,45%
1,60%

0,94%



